

HD Perfect Autowork Pte Ltd

Company Reg No: 202136904Z

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail: hdperfectautowok@gmail.com



HD PERFECT
AUTOWORK PTE LTD

DATE : 13.01.2022

TO : AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : GY985T
MODEL : TOYOTA HIACE
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 11.01.2022
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 15:20HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 598.10	\$ 598.10
2	REAR BUMPER CENTER BEAM	1	\$ 245.10	\$ 245.10
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
4	TAIL LAMP	2	\$ 274.00	\$ 548.00
5	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,480.00
6	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 62.00	\$ 124.00
7	TAILGATE CENTER MOULDING	1	\$ 191.00	\$ 191.00
8	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
9	TAILGATE STICKER 'HIACE'	1	\$ 49.00	\$ 49.00
10	TAIL GATE LOCK OUTER HANDLE	1	\$ 187.00	\$ 187.00
11	TAIL GATE OUTER LOCK	1	\$ 394.00	\$ 394.00
12	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00
13	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP PROTECTOR	1	\$ 196.00	\$ 196.00
14	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
15	TAILGATE TOP MIRROR	1	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00
16	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00
17	TAILGATE STOPPER	1	\$ 31.10	\$ 31.10
22	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN RUBBER	1	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00
23	REAR END PANEL (OUTER)	1	\$ 498.10	\$ 498.10
24	REAR END PANEL (INNER)	1	\$ 984.00	\$ 984.00
25	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 1,240.00
26	REAR SPARE TYRE HOLDER BRACKET	1	\$ 279.00	\$ 279.00
27	REAR SPARE TYRE HOLDER BOLT	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00

TOTAL PRICE \$ 8,602.40

LESS 25% \$ 2,150.60

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 6,451.80

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
3	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00

TO : **AXA** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **GY985T**
 MODEL : **TOYOTA HIACE**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 11.01.2022
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 15:20HRS

4	TAILGATE STICKER '70KM/H'	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (OUTER)	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
6	REAR FLOOR TOP BOARD (WOODEN)	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
7	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
TOTAL			\$	1,340.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	
4	WIRNING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 80.00	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT /UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	
6	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00	
7	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	
8	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHAISM	\$ 80.00	
9	REAR CHASSIS ALIGHMENT	\$ 250.00	
10	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	
TOTAL		\$4,710.00	

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 7,791.80
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,710.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 12,501.80

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER,YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.

PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

IRENE

SERVICE ADVISOR

IRENE

HP : 8297 9787